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Feedback Deprivation Dissemination Events: Interim report

This report was created on Friday 13 April 2018 at 10:21.

The consultation had not yet closed when this report was generated. As such, this report may not accurately reflect the final distribution of
responses, and should be treated as interim only.
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Question 1: Feedback on the event

Event feedback - Adequate time was spent explaining the background of the update
Neither Agree or Disagree -
Disagree I
Strongly Disagree

Not Answered

o

55
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Option Total Percent

Strongly Agree 55 49.11%
Agree 53 47.32%
Neither Agree or Disagree 3 2.68%
Disagree 1 0.89%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

Event feedback - Adequate time was spent explaining the results

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
0 54

Option Total Percent
Strongly Agree 51 45.54%
Agree 54 48.21%
Neither Agree or Disagree 1 0.89%
Disagree 6 5.36%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

Event feedback - Adequate time was spent explaining the online resources

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
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[
o
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Option Total Percent

Strongly Agree 43 38.39%
Agree 50 44.64%
Neither Agree or Disagree 12 10.71%
Disagree 7 6.25%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

Event feedback - Adequate time was provided for questions and discussion

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
0 58

Option Total Percent
Strongly Agree 58 51.79%
Agree 49 43.75%
Neither Agree or Disagree 3 2.68%
Disagree 2 1.79%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

Question 2: Feedback on available resources

resources feedback - The new look booklet is easy to understand and meets user need
Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
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Option Total Percent

Strongly Agree 66 58.93%
Agree 38 33.93%
Neither Agree or Disagree 7 6.25%
Disagree 1 0.89%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

resources feedback - | am likely to use the interactive maps to assist my work

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
0 52

Option Total Percent
Strongly Agree 52 46.43%
Agree 51 45.54%
Neither Agree or Disagree 9 8.04%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

resources feedback - | am likely to use the analysis package to assist my work

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Not Answered I

0 53
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Option Total Percent

Strongly Agree 49 43.75%
Agree 53 47.32%
Neither Agree or Disagree 9 8.04%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 1 0.89%

resources feedback - | am likely to use the detailed tables to assist my work
Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
0 55

Option Total Percent
Strongly Agree 55 49.11%
Agree 50 44.64%
Neither Agree or Disagree 5 4.46%
Disagree 2 1.79%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

Question 3: Learning from dissemination event

Learning feedback - | understand the importance of using the information in each of the seven domains in conjunction with the
MDM

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Not Answered I

0 67
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Option Total Percent

Strongly Agree 67 59.82%
Agree 43 38.39%
Neither Agree or Disagree 1 0.89%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 1 0.89%

Learning feedback - | understand what the measures can and cannot be used for

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered

o
a1
o

Option Total Percent
Strongly Agree 52 46.43%
Agree 56 50.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 4 3.57%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

Learning feedback - My knowledge of NIMDM 2017 has increased as a result of the event

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
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Option Total Percent

Strongly Agree 69 61.61%
Agree 40 35.71%
Neither Agree or Disagree 3 2.68%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Not Answered 0 0%

Learning feedback - I will be able to apply what | have learnt to explore the data further

Neither Agree or Disagree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Not Answered I

0 56
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Option

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree or Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered

Question 4: Which event did you attend?

Event

Derry/ Londonderry - Friday 2nd
February (morning)

Strabane - Friday 2nd February
(afternoon)

NICVA- Monday 5th February
(afternoon)

Newtownards - Thursday 8th
February (morning)

Belfast - Wednesday 21st
February (morning)

Craigavon - Wednesday 28th
February (morning)

Newry - Tuesday 6th March
(afternoon)

Coleraine - Wednesday 7th March
(afternoon)

Enniskillen - Monday 12th March
(afternoon)

Cookstown - Wednesday 14th
March (afternoon)

Newtownabbey - Friday 16th
March (morning)

Lisburn - Tuesday 20th March
(morning)

Ballymena - Friday 23rd March
(morning)

Not Answered

o

Percent
50.00%
47.32%
1.79%
0%

0%
0.89%
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Option

Derry/ Londonderry - Friday 2nd February (morning)
Strabane - Friday 2nd February (afternoon)
NICVA- Monday 5th February (afternoon)
Newtownards - Thursday 8th February (morning)
Belfast - Wednesday 21st February (morning)
Craigavon - Wednesday 28th February (morning)
Newry - Tuesday 6th March (afternoon)
Coleraine - Wednesday 7th March (afternoon)
Enniskillen - Monday 12th March (afternoon)
Cookstown - Wednesday 14th March (afternoon)
Newtownabbey - Friday 16th March (morning)
Lisburn - Tuesday 20th March (morning)
Ballymena - Friday 23rd March (morning)

Not Answered

Total

o w » O W ©

Percent
0.89%
2.68%
4.46%
14.29%
26.79%
7.14%
10.71%
12.50%
7.14%
2.68%
4.46%
3.57%
2.68%
0%

Question 5: Please provide some information on how you or your organisation uses or is affected by the Multiple

Deprivation Measures:

How do you or your organisation use or is affected by the Multiple Deprivation Measures

There were 93 responses to this part of the question.
Question 6: Other comments:

Other comments

There were 46 responses to this part of the question.

Question 7: If you would like to stay informed on deprivation, please provide you email address below.

Add email address to stay informed

There were 88 responses to this part of the question.
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